Beginner

Future Continuous Tense Affirmative Sentences: Fill-Blanks Quiz 1

Q10FAP1

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Future Continuous Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

The children

(play) in the park tomorrow.

A whale

A chef

An air conditioner

(swim) near the boat in the ocean.

(prepare) a special dish for dinner.

(cool) the office.

The students

(celebrate) the last day of school.

A parrot

A monkey

Some dolphins

(talk) a lot in the morning.

(climb) the trees in the afternoon.

(play) near the boat at sunset.

The secretary

(type) reports during the meeting.

My brother

(drive) to the city for work.

A bright streetlight

The singer

(shine) all night.

(sing) a beautiful song on stage.

An airplane engine

Some people

(run) at full speed.

(work) on a project at the office.

The waiter

(serve) food at the restaurant.

The speaker

(give) a presentation at the conference.

The chef

A farmer

The ball

That machine

(prepare) a special dish for dinner.

(harvest) wheat in the fields soon.

(bounce) on the ground.

(process) new orders.

My brother

(watch) TV when | arrive home.

The car

The diver

(park) in front of the house tomorrow.

(explore) the ocean floor.

A dog

The kids
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(fetch) a ball in the backyard.

(play) tag in the park tomorrow.
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Answer Sheet (Q10FAP1)

Future Continuous Tense: Affirmative Sentences: Beginner Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 1

1)  will be playing

2) willbe swimming

3) will be preparing

4) will be cooling

5) will be celebrating

6) will be talking

7) will be climbing

8) will be playing

9) will be typing
10) will be driving
11)  will be shining
12) will be singing
13) will be running
14) will be working
15) will be serving
16) will be giving
17) will be preparing
18) will be harvesting
19) will be bouncing
20) will be processing
21) will be watching
22) will be parking
23) will be exploring
24) will be fetching

25) will be playing

scan or click here for more pdfs

Free to copy for classroom or personal use. Not allowed to publish without permission. © ingilizceciyiz.com


https://www.ingilizceciyiz.com/english-tenses-exercises-ingilizce-zamanlar-worksheet-pdf-indir
https://www.ingilizceciyiz.com

